
June 2018 Lunch Menu 
 

Monday June 4 

 

Grilled Cheese 

Salad 

Milk 

Fruit 

 

Tuesday  June 5 

 

Hot Dogs 

Buns 

Baked Beans 

Salad 

Fruit 

Wednesday  June 6 

 

  Pizza 

French Fries 

Fruit 

Salad 

Milk 

 

Thursday  June 7 

 

Spaghetti 

Salad 

Carrots 

Fruit 

Milk 

.  

Monday  June 11 

 

Fish Sticks 

Rice 

Broccoli 

Salad 

Milk 

Fruit 

Tuesday  June 12 

 

Chicken Nuggets 

Rice 

Salad 

Baked Beans 

Fruit  

Wednesday June13 

 

Pizza 

French Fries 

Fruit 

Salad 

Milk 

  

Thursday  June 14 

 

Mac N Cheese 

Salad 

Carrots 

Fruit 

Milk      

Monday  June 18 

 

LAST 

DAY OF 

SCHOOL! 

Tuesday  June 19 

 

 

Wednesday June20 

 

  

  

Thursday  June 21 

 

  

 

Monday  June 25 
 

 

Tuesday  June 26 

 

 

Wednesday June27 

 

 

Thursday  June 28 

 

 


